
 2XXLt 128,5 м2

Номер
приміщення

1.1
1.2
2
3.1
3.2
4.2
4.3
5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6

Найменування

Передпокій
Коридор
Кухня-вітальня
Санвузол
Санвузол
Спальня
Спальня
Гардероб
Гардероб
Гардероб
Тераса
Балкон
Холодна комора

Площа, м2

6,3
3,1
40,2
6,4
6,8
17,9
17,2
5,6
4,3
9,9
4,8
3,8
2,2
128,5 m²

Примітки*

16,0
12,7

F

W

5.5

5.4

5.6

4.2

4.3

5.33.2

23.1

1.1

5.1 5.2 1.2

Загальна площа
Житлова площа 35,1 m2


